SPORTZ CENTRAL (INDOOR STADIUM) FEES AND CHARGES 1 July, 2023 - 30 June, 2024

New Charge
2023/2024
Day

Irrogular or Single Time Hears	Day Inc GST	_
Irregular or Single Time Users Courts 1 / 4 / 5 / 6	Inc GST 62.00	
Court 2 or 3		
	55.00	
Whole Stadium	197.00	312.00
Public Holiday rate per court	92.00	
Regular Users	-	-
Courts 1 / 4 / 5 / 6	49.00	
Courts 2or3	41.00	64.00
Whole Stadium	181.00	290.00
Public Holiday Rate per court	82.00	
Training for Coffs Harbour Junior Representative Teams(Including School	-	-
Representative Teams) All Courts	41.00	68.00
Requests for out of advertised hours min opening fee plus court hire	82.00	-
Meeting Room - per hour	24.00	24.00
Function Room - per hour	37.00	37.00
Casual use per person	4.00	-
Overnight accommodation - p.p.	-	17.00
Badminton & Pickleball - Per Court/Per Hour	25.00	30.00
table tennis casual use	25.00	
table tennis competition -p.p	6.00	-
	-	-
Annual Casual Training Fee - p.p.		
(only available when courts are vacant)	110.00	110.00
Special Events - Sports, Carnivals, Coaching Camps etc	-	-
As for single time or irregular users, after six hours the	-	-
hourly rate.	-	192.00
Cleaning Fee - for bookings longer than six hours	-	155.00
Exhibition etc - rates subject to negotiation.	_	-
Minimum is forgone court hire plus 50% if resulting in competition interruption	-	-
School Usage	-	-
Use on demand when vacant - per term		1,140.00
Sport or other regular bookings - per student		4.00
Irregular school use	_	5.00
inegulai sulloti use	_	-
Stage Hire	-	-
Non profit community use	-	Quotation
Commercial use 1st day	-	Quotation
Commercial use subequent days	-	Quotation
Stage Hire Bond compulsory	-	Quotation
Sponsorship	-	-
Small signage space	-	383.00
Medium signage space	-	683.00
Large signage space	-	1,338.00
	-	-